
   

                                                                                                         

12-Feb-26 11-Feb-26 Name Volume Close Price

180,512.65 183,049.81 K-Electric Ltd. 176,912,038 8.22

-2,537.16 896.26 Cnergyico PK 52,213,728 7.85

182,757.09 183,801.71 Amtex Limited 39,738,759 4.67

178,725.25 182,054.65 Pak Int.Bulk 31,434,560 19.39

4,031.84 1,747.06 F. Nat.Equities 30,912,538 1.50

874.00 734.67 WorldCall Telecom 29,825,599 1.65

198.32 149.37 Engro Polymer 27,131,007 38.48

20438.68 20710.40 Hascol Petrol 21,408,228 23.06

41.77 35.39 Beco Steel Ltd 18,619,063 6.02

10.29 8.56 Ghani Glo Hol 18,216,169 22.67

55.38 56.94

93 208

342 223 11-Feb-26

50 46 23

6

Name Volume Index Points Close Price Name Open Price Close Price Volume
Value

Rs. In Million

Pak Petroleum      16,498,955 -254.51 237.17 KEL-FEB 8.63 8.27 22,723,500 5,915.15

Engro Fertert        6,904,218 -244.14 221.14 CNERGY-FEB 8.18 7.90 43,975,000 3,021.96

Hub Power Co.        3,388,229 -142.09 223.46 WTL-FEB 1.71 1.67 11,678,500 2,782.64

Systems Limited        3,055,809 -133.86 150.05 PIBTL-FEB 19.01 19.45 6,051,500 2,779.15

Oil & Gas Dev        8,206,049 -127.89 300.47 NCPL-FEB 80.00 78.29 69,738,000 2,620.75

Bank AL-Habib           621,296 -125.23 183.37 BOP-FEB 38.45 37.58 8,100,000 2,443.61

Engro Holdings        6,948,903 -121.12 294.31 PTC-FEB 60.55 59.08 32,890,500 1,760.30

MCB Bank Ltd           687,300 -100.64 414.84 EPCL-FEB 39.00 38.67 5,324,000 1,732.59

National BankXD        4,886,474 -91.58 259.30 PPL-FEB 248.00 238.27 19,487,000 1,299.39

Bank Al-Falah        1,070,744 -83.70 124.86 TPLP-FEB 11.75 11.32 156,658,000 1,295.56

Name Volume Close Price

Unilever Foods 27 17,860.29

Rafhan Maize 73 8,012.50

Hoechst Pak Ltd 194 936.00

Supernet Technologie 386 450.97

ZIL Limited 152 750.00

   

Name Volume Avg Rate Volume
Value

Rs. In Million

KEL 12,518,459 13% 16,367,730 3604.19

PIBTL 10,379,929 13% 67,083,881 2146.44

HUMNL 2,916,223 13% 3,462,338 1358.05

PTC 2,579,413 12% 4,638,835 1282.80

BOP 2,045,731 12% 6,712,554 1281.87

Contract Name

Gold 100 OZ (USD/t oz)

COTTON (USd/lb)

WTI CRUDE (USD/bbl)

SILVER  (USD/t oz)

 

3.71%

-2.87% 3,393.21               (4,133.16)            (739.95)               (2.64)                    

15.91% 16.01                    (15.84)                 0.17                    0.00                     

6.08% 1,282.71               (923.16)               359.55                1.28                     

3.79% 3,095.55               (1,096.55)            1,999.00             7.14                     

2.89% 36,115.91             (35,262.20)          853.70                3.05                     

-0.19% 5,778.05               (7,765.17)            (1,987.12)            (7.10)                    

-2.77% 118.76                  (126.58)               (7.82)                  (0.03)                    

4.74% 342.57                  (396.71)               (54.14)                 (0.19)                    

13.72% 7,342.45               (7,765.84)            (423.39)               (1.51)                    

3.61%
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Data Source:

 Daily Stock Market Report 
12-Feb-26

Portfolio Investment                                                         

65.04 HUBC

Total Yearly 

(July 2025 to-date)

KSE - 100

Top 10 Index Drivers

Upper 

Lower

16

45,589,000

Future Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

Gainers 

Open Interest Future (Rs. In Bln)

Volume Leaders

Losers

MTS Release Position (Rs in mln) 2,011.25 27.62 PSO

MTS unrelease Position (Rs in mln)

International Commodity Prices

Index Level YTD Change

Daily Position of Special Convertible Rupee Accounts (USD in Mn) 

January 30, 2026

25,130.24 129.52 HBL

Avg Rate 12%

Outflow Net

 Change in Price

USD
Price

12-Feb-26

4,985.03

64.40

62.70

76.84

0.09

-2.34
-15.75

-5.81

-71.56

Inflow

         WORLD INDICES                              

MTS Trading Data Volume Leaders

87.62 NBP

Margin Trading System

528

578

604

Volume 

PAEL-FEB

Close Price

Bhanero Tex.

Name

TRG-FEB

BOP-FEB

PPL-FEB

5,123,000

Name

-84.59

Price Change

NBP-FEB

227

8,699,500

Top 5 Gainers and Losers

Volume

15,143,500

6,337,000

HBL-FEB

THCCL-FEB

9,772.78

Gainers Losers 

197.76

333.64

Volume Leaders Open Interest

Equal

4,186,000

9,170,500

OGDC-FEB

16,293,000

BOP

-365.71

Premium Tex.

Thal Ind.Corp.

-45.00

Open Interest 

Current Day Turnover (Shares in mln) 41.62
Value 

Rs. In Million
Scrip

Current Day Value (Rs. in  mln) 1,938.23

12-Feb-26

Nestle Pakistan

MTS open Position (Rs in mln) 26,714.43 171.00

32

24.03

Index 8.60

Change

Future Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

6.01

Intraday Circuit Breakers

12-Feb-26

22.45

8.16

5.31

19.01

1.56

1.69

36.29

Index Band

Intra Day Low

Ready Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

Ready Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

LISTED COMPANIES DEPARTMENT

88.13 4,500.00

20.66

1,350.00

-38.02

-39.03

554.23

28.15

SUPERVISION DIVISION

PSO-FEB

5,935,500

7,039,500

PIA Holding CompanyB

Price Change

26,900.00

KEL-FEB

Stock Market Summary
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Market. Cap (Rs. In Bln)

Intra Day High

Open Price

KSE-100

www.bloomberg.com

National Clearing Company of Pakistan Limited

State Bank of Pakistan

Pakistan Stock Exchange

49,451.98

26,555.38HANG SENG-HK

57,248.07

22,597.15 NASDAQ COMP 

FTSE 100 INDEX

NIKKEI 225
10,402.44

6,832.76

DOW JONES

S&P 500 INDEX

KIBOR (Six Months) 10.52% Euro (PKR/€)

279.65

381.43

332.18

US Dollar (PKR/$)

UK Pound (PKR/£)

Exchange Rates (Interbank)

12-Feb-26Money Market Rates - Offer

Current Month

Commulative 

Net Flow

11.23 7.34 3.89 102.80

Banks/DFI

Investors' Type USD in Million
Net Buy/Sell

Rs. In Million

Gross Buy

Rs. In Million

Gross Sell

Rs. In Million

INSURANCE COMPANIES

Others

Mutual Funds

Individuals

Foreigners

NBFC

BROKER PROPRIETARY TRADING

KSE 100

1,743.79

1,124.84SES All-S`PORE

S&P BSE SENSEX INDEX

SET-THAILAND 968.59

FTSE Bursa MALAYSIA

180,512.65

82,975.02

Companies
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